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PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

2012 West Morten Avenue 

Phoenix, AZ  85021-6953 

 

FALL 2018 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE     OPPONENT  LOCATION TIME/RESULT 

Wednesday, Sept. 12 St. Jerome PDSD 4:00p 

Thursday, Sept. 13 St. Vincent de Paul PDSD 4:00p 

Monday, Sept. 17 @ St. Thomas Aquinas Avondale 4:00p 

Tuesday, Sept. 18 @ St. Jerome Phoenix 4:00p 

Thursday, Sept. 20 St. John Vianney PDSD 4:15p 

Tuesday, Sept. 25 @ St. John Vianney Goodyear 4:00p 

Thursday, Sept. 27 St. John XXIII PDSD 4:00p 

Saturday, Sept. 29 @ ASDB Tucson 1:00p 

Monday, Oct. 1 @ St. Thomas Aquinas Avondale 4:00p 

Wednesday, Oct. 3 St. Louis the King PDSD 4:00p 

 

 
Head Coach: Sarah Wilkes 

 
 
Directions to Schools (away matches): 
 
St. Thomas Aquinas – 13720 W. Thomas Road, Avondale 85323 
St. Jerome – 10815 N. 35th Ave., Phoenix 85029 
St. John Vianney – 539 La Pasada Blvd., Goodyear 85338 
Arizona SDB – 1200 West Speedway, Tucson 85745 
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